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Centre Area Centre Address Contact Info. 

 
Bilaspur (hp) 

Khasra No: 144, Shanti Sarovar Bhawan 
Near Industrial Area 
Industrial Line 
Bilaspur (hp) 
Bilaspur-174001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01978-221448 
 9418547312, 9459536553 
 bilaspurhp@bkivv.org 

Dharampur 
(punjab) 

Sukh Shanti Bhawan 
Sukki Johri 
Dharampur 
Solan-173209 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01792- 264688 
 9816189428 
 dharampur@bkivv.org 

Dharamshala H No: 76/5, Rajyoga Bhawan 
Block No: 108, Shiv Vihar Road 
Ram Nagar 
Dharamshala 
Kangra-176215 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01892-224345 
 9418796345, 9459392995 
 dharamshala@bkivv.org 

Kullu Raj Yoga Bhawan, H.no:50 
Opp: Circuit House, Ward.no:10 
Dhalpur 
Kullu-175101 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01902- 224149 
 9418270055 
 kullu@bkivv.org 

Manali Vishwa Shanti Bhawan, H.no: 44/1 
Near Devlok Hotel, Ward.no:2 
Hadimba Road, Bhajogi 
Manali 
Kullu-175131 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01902-252213 
 9418803439, 9459720254 
 manali@bkivv.org 

Mandi (hp) Sadbhavna Bhawan, House No: 25/1 
Bhiuli Road, Near B.d.o. Office 
Bhiuly 
Mandi (hp) 
Mandi-175001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01905-237854 
 9882130627 
 mandi@bkivv.org 
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Palampur H No: 570, Raj Yoga Bhawan 
Near Old Bus Stand Road 
Ward No: 5, Syndicate Area 
Palampur 
Kangra-176061 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01894-230850 
 9816528932 
 palampur@bkivv.org 

Sarkaghat H No: 163/2a, Shiv Darshan Bhawan 
Mandi Road, Hrtc Workshop 
Dabrog 
Sarkaghat 
Mandi-175024 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01905- 231049 
 9816392771, 9736142214 
 sarkaghat@bkivv.org 

Shimla 
Panthaghati 

H No: 49, Sadbhavana Bhawan 
Jeevan Colony 
Panthghati Road 
Shimla-171009 
Himachal Pradesh 

 0177-2623095 
 8580794049 
 shimla@bkivv.org 

Solan Khasra No: 469,470,930/471,473,932/475 
Engineer Banglow 
Near Jawahar Park, Ward No:6 
Solan-173212 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01792- 220651 
 9418818240 
 solan@bkivv.org 

Sundernagar H No:207 B/10, Rajyoga Bhawan 
Chugan Street 
Near Angels Public School 
Sundernagar 
Mandi-175019 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01907- 264508 
 9418765508, 9882050928 
 sundernagar@bkivv.org 

Una (hp) 37, Hig-1, Rakkar Colony 
Phase -3 
Una-174303 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418370356 
 una.hp@bkivv.org 

Banikhet Kumars Avenue 
Near Hotel Dalhousie Grand 
Main Bazar 
Banikhet 
Chamba-176303 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01899- 254922 
 9418362231 

Banjar Khasra No: 6, Shiv Vardani Bhawan 
Suraj Colony 
Ward No:4 
Banjar 
Kullu-175123 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01903- 222631 
 9418449458 

Bhuntar Sadbhawana Bhawan 
Near Sandhya Palace 
Po: Shamshi, Kullu 
Bhuntar 
Kullu-175125 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01902- 265742 
 9736160852, 

9882159411, 9418449470 



Chamba 
Sultanpur 

Shiva Bhawan 
Main Road 
Sultanpur 
Chamba 
Chamba-176314 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01899- 225127 
 9459753300, 8580692556 
 chamba@bkivv.org 

Dehra Khasra No: 1346, Divya Darshan Bhawan 
Ward No.4 
Purana Bazar 
Dehra 
Kangra-177101 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01970-233486 
 9418631196, 

88914116941 
 dehra@bkivv.org 

Hamirpur (hp) Shiv Jyoti Bhawan, H.no: 245 
Krishna Nagar, Link Road 
Ward No: 1 
Hamirpur 
Hamirpur-177001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01972-223976 
 9418046091 
 hamirpur@bkivv.org 

Jawali Keman Chowk 
Hospital Road 
Jawali 
Kangra-176023 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9816472301 

Joginder Nagar Khasra No: 419/1, Shanti Sarovar 
Dhelu (dhalar), Dohag Road (mdc 56) 
Mohal Dhelu 
Joginder Nagar 
Mandi-175015 
Himachal Pradesh 

 1908- 224619 
 9418770951, 8988331394 
 jogindernagar@bkivv.org 

Jawalamukhi House Of Narender Sood, 1st Floor 
Near Bus Stand 
Mandir Marg 
Jawalamukhi 
Kangra-176031 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418787509 

Kangra K.d.tent Wali Gali 
Near New Bus Stand 
Kangra 
Kangra-176001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01892- 262260 
 9418606708, 9418885102 
 kangra@bkivv.org 

Kasauli Commercial Building 
Near C.r.i.gate 
Kasauli 
Solan-173204 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01792-272338 
 9805926057, 9318642402 

Kotli H No: 99 
Near Senior Secondary School 
Koon Road 
Kotli 

 9459766481 



Mandi-175003 
Himachal Pradesh 

Nagrota Surian H.no: 58k, Block No: 152 
Near Bus Stand 
Nagrota Surian 
Kangra-176027 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01893-265237 
 9418830229, 9805184126 
 nagrotasurian@bkivv.org 

Nurpur 
(niazpur) 

Shiv Dharshan Bhawan 
Ward.no:5 
Niazpur 
Nurpur 
Kangra-176202 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01893- 220936 
 9459090967 
 nurpur@bkivv.org 

Parwanoo Om Shanti Bhawan, E.w.s. 
B-9, A-3, Sector-1 
Parwanoo 
Solan-173220 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9816325829, 8529391544 
 parwanoo@bkivv.org 

Paonta Sahib Divya Dham, H.no: 80/1 
Ward No:3, Jamniwala Road 
Badrinagar 
Paonta Sahib 
Sirmaur-173025 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01704- 224294 
 9816128121 
 paontasahib@bkivv.org 

Rewalsar Shiv Darshan Bhawan 
Opp: Shiv Mandir 
Near Lake, Ward No:1 
Rewalsar 
Mandi-175023 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01905- 240590 
 9418319759 
 rewalasar@bkivv.org 

Rohru H No: 94/1, Mohan Niwas 
Main Bazar Road 
Rohru 
Shimla-171207 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01781- 240546 
 9418142052, 7977123101 

Bhangrotu H No: 146/239, Raja Yoga Bhawan 
Near Senior Secondary School 
Near Chouk Mandi Road, Tal: Balha 
Bhangrotu 
Mandi-175021 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01905-241382 
 9459188665 
 bhangrotu@bkivv.org 

Nalagarh Khasra No: 270/1, Divya Anubhuti Dham 
Ward No:2 
Kalka Road 
Nalagarh 
Solan-174101 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8580555206, 9459374384 
 nalagarh@bkivv.org 

Baldwara H.no: 52 
Near Govt. Hospital, State Highway 19, 
Ward No: 2 

 9418663889 



Tal: Sarkaghat 
Baldwara 
Mandi-175033 
Himachal Pradesh 

Baijnath Aatam Anubhuti Bhawan 
Neri Baijnath Road 
Near Chobin Chowk 
Baijnath 
Kangra-176125 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9816788217, 9816528932 
 baijnath@bkivv.org 

Nahan H.no: 55/2, Prabhu Upvan 
Mohalla Amarpur 
Ward No:4 
Nahan 
Sirmaur-173001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01702- 226515 
 9816693023 

Shimla City Plot No: 1, Hotel Fontain Bleau 
Opp. State Bank, Kalabadi Road 
Ward No: 14 
Shimla City 
Shimla-171003 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9816303483 
 shimlacity@bkivv.org 

Reckong Peo H No: 196/1, Boris Lodge 
Khwangi, National Highway Road 
Tal: Kalpa 
Reckong Peo 
Kinnaur-172107 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01786- 223513 
 9418983476 
 reckongpeo@bkivv.org 

Ghumarwin Khasra No: 435 
Opp.state Bank Of Patiala, Dhakeri Chowk 
Shimla-dharmshala Road 
Ghumarwin 
Bilaspur-174021 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01978-254137 
 9418934376, 9816539104 
 ghumarwin@bkivv.org 

Karsog H No: 94, Prakash Bhawan 
Near Primary School 
Kutti Road 
Karsog 
Mandi-175011 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01907- 221480 
 8219883374, 7018281400 
 karsog@bkivv.org 

Gaggal H No: 414, Dharam Kunj 
Pathan Kot Road, Ward No: 2 
Teh: Shahpur 
Gaggal 
Kangra-176209 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8544746102 

Dodhamb H No: 62, Charri Road 
Ward No: 1, Po: Charri 
Teh: Shahpur 
Dodhamb 

 01892- 277201 
 9459392995 



Kangra-176217 
Himachal Pradesh 

Patlikuhal Khasra No: 1752, Sukh Shanti Bhawan 
Nagar Road 
Tehsil: Manali 
Patlikuhal 
Kullu-175129 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418631198, 9459829810 
 patlikuhal@bkivv.org 

Baddi Khasara No: 523/2, Om Shanti Bhawan 
Behind Neelam Hotel, Near Baddi Red Light 
Pinjor-baddi Road (nh) 
Baddi 
Solan-173205 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9805313898 
 baddi@bkivv.org 

Sujanpur Tira Light House 
Near Pwd Rest House 
Ward No: 1 
Sujanpur Tira 
Hamirpur-176110 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8219967583, 9459841196 
 sujanpurtira@bkivv.org 

Nagrota Bagwan Khasra No: 281, Khushnaseeb Bhawan 
Near Railway Station Petrol Pump 
Nh-154, Vil: Keerchamba, Po: Hatwas 
Nagrota Bagwan 
Kangra-176047 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418833647 
 nagrotabagwan@bkivv.org 

Padhar Kasra No: 650/82 
Near Sbi Bank 
Nohali Road 
Padhar 
Mandi-175012 
Himachal Pradesh 

 01908- 260501 
 9418408107, 9418379693 
 padhar@bkivv.org 

Rajgarh (hp) Khasra No: 1772/06, Shiv Sandesh Bhawan 
Near Govt. Primary School 
Hospital Road 
Rajgarh 
Sirmaur-173101 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9459315111 
 rajgarh.hp@bkivv.org 

Bhaba Nagar H No: 32/4, Ghuman Niwas 
Near State Bank Of India, Ward No: 10 
Teh: Nichar, National Highway Road 
Bhaba Nagar 
Kinnaur-172115 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9805414635 
 bhabanagar@bkivv.org 

Kandaghat H No: 430, Upstair Of Hdfc Bank 
Silheri, Ward No: 4 
Kalka- Shimla Road (nh) 
Kandaghat 
Solan-173215 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418317319 
 kandaghat@bkivv.org 



Jaisinghpur H No: 919, Angel House 
Near B.k.public School Wali Galli 
Jaisinghpur 
Kangra-176095 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418927910 

Nalti Khasra No: 105 
Near Govt. Girls High School 
Hamirpur Road 
Nalti 
Hamirpur-177001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8988339484 
 nalti@bkivv.org 

Janjehli 1st Floor, H No: 260, Above Gagan 
Hardware 
Near C.h.c. Hospital, Kshtriya Road 
Sector-11, Teh: Thunag 
Janjehli 
Mandi-175047 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9805051271 
 8988264421, 9805051271 
 janjehli@bkivv.org 

Thural Peace House 
Near Senior Secondary School 
Kanasubha, Tal: Palampur 
Thural 
Kangra-176107 
Himachal Pradesh 

 7018809598 

Arki Khasra No: 40/1, Paramatam Anubhuti 
Bhawan 
Shalaghat Road, Near Blue Star Public 
School 
Ward No: 1, Jolang, Sh 9 
Arki 
Solan-173208 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418680001 
 arki@bkivv.org 

Nadaun House Of Hemraj 
Near New Petrol Pump 
Jawalamukhi Road 
Nadaun 
Hamirpur-177033 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418765377 

Rehan H No: 271, Ward No: 8 
Opp: Post Office 
Near Govt. Primary Girls School 
Rehan 
Kangra-176022 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8988303433 

Rampur 
Bushahr 

H.no: 9, Mahavir Mohalla 
Near Hanuman Mandir 
Main Bazar, Ward No-6 
Rampur Bushahr 
Shimla-172001 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9418119314, 8894352174 



Jeori Khasra No: 798 
Beside Petrol Pump, Kochari 
Nh-5 
Jeori 
Shimla-172101 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8627930057 

Sunni Kasra No: 306/2/1, Om Shanti Bhawan 
Gousadan Road 
Near Sh-18 
Sunni 
Shimla-171301 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8219522458, 9817167370 
 sunni@bkivv.org 

Chail Chowk Khasra No: 510, Negi Niwas 
Ward No-2, Karao Road 
Teh: Chachyot 
Chail Chowk 
Mandi-175028 
Himachal Pradesh 

 9816014602, 8350853142 

Shillai H No: 246 
Near Bal Bharti Public School 
Hospital Road 
Shillai 
Sirmaur-173027 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8626922464 

Amb Rajyog Bhawan 
Khuthera Kherla Mohalla 
Sonalika Company Road 
Amb 
Una-177203 
Himachal Pradesh 

 8278746241, 9817037668 
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